DRB Staff Approvals
August 09, 2020 - August 15, 2020

Main Address
11 ASHLEY POINTE DR

873 ISLAND PARK DR
1739 MAYBANK HWY
1411 FOLLY RD STE
302

30 RIVER LANDING DR
505 FOLLY RD

1963 SAVANNAH HWY

1285 FOLLY RD

1739 MAYBANK HWY

Permit Type
Roofing - Commercial

Building Commercial

Roofing - Commercial

Sign

Sign

Sign

Sign

Building Commercial

Building Commercial

Description

demolish and remove existing mansard roof. remove and
replace existing tpo roof system. building B

inline tenant for 3,640 sf JPM Chase Bank with remote drive
up ATM and canopy.

reroof project. install TPO membrane. No exterior changes will
be made.

new wall sign

hand painted signs

new diabond sign

install freestanding directional sign.

New Full Service Car Wash- Autobell Car Wash

Commercial upfit of space for new restaurant in James Island
Shopping Center. Space was previously occupied by another
restaurant. All asbestos removal and demolition will be
handled by DECO, LLC under a separate permit.

Total Reviews: 9

Review Date

Item Review Type

08/10/2020

08/10/2020

08/10/2020

08/12/2020

08/12/2020

08/12/2020

08/13/2020

08/13/2020

08/14/2020

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review
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